
Ergebnisliste Klasse H15
Reg.-Nr.

09.06.2013

ADAC-Stausee-Automobil-Clubslalom

MSC Nordhalben

95/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub / Team

 Wohnort                                    Lizenz

Bewerber / Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Bewerber / 

Sponsor

Lizenz

Start Nr

Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler          Gesamt 

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler             Platz

Schlesak Klaus Porsche 944 S259

H
95466 Weidenberg

MSC Bayreuth

NC 1126467

MSC Bayreuth BNC 1037611

00:43,59 0

1

01:26,06

0
15

00:42,47

Punkte = 9,00

Konstanty Viktor VW Käfer608

H
90453 Nürnberg

AC Stein

NCP 1035378

AC Stein BIC 1068198

00:44,46 3

2

01:34,28

0
15

00:46,82

Punkte = 7,00

Konstanty Gabriele VW Käfer603

H
90453 Nürnberg

AC Stein

NCP 1035377

AC Stein BIC 1068198

00:45,75 0

3

01:39,05

6
15

00:47,30

Punkte = 5,00

Uhlmann Rudolf Fiat 500 Abarth62

H
97762 Hammelburg

AMSC Hammelburg

NC 1129905
00:41,60 18

4

01:49,31

9
15

00:40,71

Punkte = 3,00

Weig Alexander BMW 325i56

H
95677 Friedenfels

AC Friedenfels

N 1143234
00:45,03 9

 NG

 

0
15

NG

Punkte = 1,00
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